SilverLine ®-75 (75 Ohm)
Coaxial Test Cables,
SilverLine®-75 (Ohm) exhibits identical RF performance to
major test equipment maker’s OEM cables yet with vastly
increased durability and ruggedness.  That’s because
SilverLine®-75 uses the same robust, proven connector attach-
ment and strain relief systems that have made our 50 Ohm
version the first choice of demanding customers around the

3 150
Cable Power Handling @77ºF (25ºC) sea level, watts, (max)
Ordering Information
SLX75-XXXXXX-XX.XXX
U = unarmored
A = PVC armor
S = Steel armor
Feet 0.5  ft increments
Meters 0.25m increments
F=Feet, M=Meters75 Ohm
Connector Codes 2 or 3 Characters
FM = F type male
FF  = F type female
NM7 = Type N male
NF7  = Type N female
© 2014, Times Microwave Systems, Wallingford, CT 06492
*Specifications subject to change without notice
Impedance 75 Ohms
Velocity of Propagation 70%
Shielding Effectiveness >100 dB
Capacitance 19.2 pf/ft (63pf/m)
Attenuation, max @77ºF (25ºC)
Frequency (Ghz) dB/100ft         (dB/100 m)
0.5 8.4               (27.6)
1 12.2              (39.4)
2 17.9              (58.7)
3 22.7              (74.5)
Silverline-75_Silverline 041594  4/29/2014  9:02 AM  Page 2